North Dorset Village Relay Results

01/05/2016
Number | Type

Team Name

Lytchett Manor Striders Men's 'A’

The Pack

Hamworthy Harriers Aces
Running for Time C
WHHH

Frome Flyers

Frome Running Club (CFKW)
LMS Men's 'B'

Lytchett Ropies

Doddler Dolls

The Dawdling Doddlers
The Dayan... Knights
Despicable Doddlers
Running for Time B
Garston Vets

Frome Fancies

Paddy's Elite

Two Fast Two Furious
Running for Time A
Running down my Leg (Take 2)
Hamworthy Harriers Kings
Motcombe Runners B
Lytchett All Sorts

Calmer Comedians

It's a Doddle

The Jetsons

Motcombe 'C'

Sonic the Hedgies

Fine And Dandy
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532
519
518
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526
533
537
535
534
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530
514
520
524
528
529
538
517
508
522
510
504
511
527
512
523

Male
Male
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Mixed
Mixed
Female
Male
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Female
Mixed
Male
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Time

00:46:48 101:18:04 |02:02:40 |02:45:04
00:44:28 101:11:5902:03:51 |02:49:58
00:49:1201:20:48 |02:12:56 |02:59:52
00:48:34 101:21:02/02:14:38 |03:00:56
00:52:2501:25:14 102:19:04 |03:07:51
00:47:5001:25:57|02:15:19 |03:08:59
00:56:0301:29:08 |02:20:13 |03:10:39
00:52:0001:25:44 |102:22:51 03:12:41
00:53:4501:26:10|02:25:14 |03:16:18
00:55:1001:30:42 |02:25:52 |03:17:15
00:55:5101:32:17|02:31:56 |03:18:18
00:54:44 101:34:01/02:33:03 |03:18:19
00:53:5301:26:57|102:25:45 |03:19:54
00:57:1101:31:06 |02:29:38 |03:21:19
00:52:2201:32:30/02:22:39 103:22:31
00:57:1301:32:08 |02:33:58 |03:23:16
00:59:1201:33:3502:30:09 |03:27:22
00:56:34 101:28:3202:33:04 |03:27:25
00:53:29 01:35:29|02:38:57 |03:34:07
01:05:56 101:41:13/02:43:26 |03:36:29
00:55:08 101:34:57/02:46:20 |03:37:39
00:56:42 |01:37:0502:42:21 |03:37:52
00:59:0901:38:4502:36:51 |03:40:18
00:56:4201:30:3002:41:13 /03:43:20
01:02:04 |01:43:56 |02:47:16 |03:44:39
01:02:1101:40:16 |02:45:43 /03:49:31
01:01:0201:38:46 102:52:33 |03:53:32
01:04:07 |01:53:46 |02:53:31 |03:54:34
01:07:2101:50:0502:43:39 03:54:42
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North Dorset Village Relay Results

01/05/2016

Team Name Number | Type |Leg1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Time

The Experts 506 Female |01:09:26 |01:49:36 |02:54:42 103:55:02
Motcombe A 509 Male |01:00:29|01:37:55|02:49:57 /03:59:49
Team Cougar 507 Mixed |01:10:00|01:56:36 |02:50:16 |04:07:32
Rocket S'Team 502 Female |01:16:33|01:56:16 |03:03:01 |04:08:53
Can't Do Hills 513 Mixed |01:06:43|01:51:22|03:08:5904:13:24
Your Pace or Mine? 521 Female 01:13:31|01:58:58 |03:15:22 |04:14:48
The Doddler Pinx 505 Female |01:07:42|01:50:20 |03:10:31 |/04:32:03
Portland Hunters 516 Mixed |01:08:11(02:00:14 |03:01:1904:32:42
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North Dorset Village Relay Prizes

01/05/2016
Prize Team Time Runners
Ist Male Team  |Lytchett Manor Striders Men's 'A' |02:45:04 |Russ Conway, Trevor Finnis, Duncan Cooper, Alex Thompson
2nd Male Team | The Pack 02:49:58 |Orlando Brooke, Justin Thomas, Justin Thomas, Orlando Brooke
3rd Male Team | Frome Flyers 03:08:59 | Stuart Clarke, Dave Perrett, Lee Stone, Richard Riley
Ist Female Team |Lytchett Ropies 03:16:18 |Jemma Murray, Rachel Elford, Liz Johnston-Trow, Paula Wright
2nd Female Team Doddler Dolls 03:17:15 |Jane, Anna, Charlotte, Julia
3rd Female Team Frome Fancies 03:23:16 |Becky Webb, Emma Surridge, Victoria Penman, Joanna Kirk
Ist Mixed Team |Hamworthy Harriers Aces 02:59:52 |Sarah Chaloner, Gerard Lissenburg, Mike Hirst, Sarah Chaloner
2nd Mixed Team |Running for Time C 03:00:56 | David Purchase, Richard Blackmore, Sarah Finney, Matthew Warr
3rd Mixed Team |WHHH 03:07:51 |Graham Whiffen, Gerry Hutchings, Sharon Hutchings, Lynn Hutchings

North Dorset Village Relay - 01/05/2016 Page 1



